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(Sponsored by Sarvahita Educational Society) 

ANANTHASAGAR, HASANPARTHY, WARANGAL URBAN. 

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD 01-04-2019 TO 31-03-2020 

EXPENDITURE 

Expenditure 

Advertisement 

AICfE, AFRC & JNfU Expenses 

Audit Expenses & Fee 

Bank Charges 

Colabration Expenses 

Diesel & Petrol 

Staff Welfare Expenses 

Electricity charges 

E.S.l 

Examination Expenses 

Fees&Taxes 

Guest Faculty 

Interest NBFC 

Internet Expenses 

Journals & Magazine 

Lab Expenses 

Misc. Expenses 

Office Expenses 

Placement & Training Expenses 

Printing & Stationary 

Property tax 

Provident Fund 

Repair & Maintenance 

Salaries 

Telephone Expenses 

Travelling Expenses 

Workshops & Rearch Development 

Depreciation 

Income Over Expenditure 

'as per my report of even date' 

Date:30/11,12020 

Place: Warangal 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT INCOME 

To Income 

3,56,994.44 II Tuition Fee 

5,53,031.18 II Bus Fee 

18,000.00 II Other Income 

40,443.43 II Interest 

3,02,750.00 

64,568.00 

3,19,193.00 

32,34,399.00 

2,99,151.00 

41,93,229.00 

9,44,030.00 

3,73,000.00 

3,92,957.04 

2,76,300.00 

2,49,150.00 

8,78,510.00 

1,68,093.00 

1,59,061.00 

14,66,739.00 

4,96,563.00 

77,611.00 

9,81,736.00 

5,72,209.00 

3,76,75,932.00 

78,735.00 

5,08,380.00 

7,23,648.00 

83,49,941.00 

- 97,52,980.09

5,40,01,374.00 TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

4,27,46,400.00 

84,28,664.00 

28,07,324.00 

18,986.00 

5,40,01,374.00 
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Accredited by NBA, NAAC & ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Institution 
(Affil iatcd co JNTUH, Hyderabad and Approved by the AICTE. New Delhi) 

www.b1eswgl.ac.tn email:principal@bitswgl.ac.1n Ph: 98660 50044, Fu 08718-230521 

This is to certify that Drl.v;:IMT ............ 9.\.· .. :R.� ........................................................... . 
oj .. S.RI.T..d..r. .. W�m.eo .•. :t.l�.$M>p.a1l:f:l.l··········· participated in the SERB India Sponsored 

A Two-Day National level Workshop on "FEA Applications in Mechanical Engineering 

Using Ansys" organized by Department of Mechanical Engineering, Balaji Institute of 

Technology & Science, lalcnepally {V), Narsampet (M), Waranga/ (Dist.), During 7"'

& 8"' Feb, 2020.
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Coordinator 

Dr.\'.VJKRAM REDDY 
Coovenor 
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Dr.V .S.HARIHARAN 
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Ranjith Kumar Marrikukkala




